
MALE 132.0 RESULTS

Male 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 130.4 215.0 0

2 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 128.2 200.0 0

3 Ashton Henderson McPherson High School 130.4 195.0 0

4 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 130.4 195.0 0

5 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 132.0 185.0 0

6 Ethan Light Pittsburg 131.0 180.0 0

7 Connor Newman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 124.8 175.0 0

8 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 125.0 175.0 0

9 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 129.6 175.0 0

10 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 129.4 170.0 0

11 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 170.0 0

12 Landon Mundo Pioneers 128.2 165.0 0

13 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 165.0 0

14 Nic Park Hays High School 131.0 165.0 0

15 David Albertson Eisenhower Tigers 131.6 145.0 0

16 Waddie Sanford Valley Center High School 123.4 95.0 0

17 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 128.2 0 0

Male 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 295.0 0

2 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 132.0 290.0 0

3 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 128.2 275.0 0

4 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 130.4 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 130.4 270.0 0

6 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 260.0 0

7 Ashton Henderson McPherson High School 130.4 260.0 0

8 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 129.6 250.0 0

9 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 129.4 240.0 0

10 Ethan Light Pittsburg 131.0 240.0 0

11 Landon Mundo Pioneers 128.2 230.0 0

12 David Albertson Eisenhower Tigers 131.6 220.0 0

13 Connor Newman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 124.8 205.0 0

14 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 125.0 185.0 0

15 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 128.2 150.0 0

16 Waddie Sanford Valley Center High School 123.4 135.0 0

17 Nic Park Hays High School 131.0 0 0

Male 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 128.2 215.0 0

2 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 130.4 210.0 0

3 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 205.0 0

4 Ashton Henderson McPherson High School 130.4 205.0 0

5 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 132.0 205.0 0

6 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 195.0 0

7 Ethan Light Pittsburg 131.0 190.0 0

8 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 129.6 190.0 0

9 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 130.4 190.0 0

10 Landon Mundo Pioneers 128.2 175.0 0

11 Connor Newman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 124.8 170.0 0

12 David Albertson Eisenhower Tigers 131.6 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 125.0 155.0 0

14 Nic Park Hays High School 131.0 155.0 0

15 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 129.4 150.0 0

16 Waddie Sanford Valley Center High School 123.4 105.0 0

17 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 128.2 100.0 0

Male 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Javier Guillen Goddard High School 128.2 690.0 10

2 Luke Hampton Goddard High School 132.0 680.0 8

3 Joseph Lee Pittsburg 130.4 680.0 6

4 Levi Gagnebin Goddard High School 130.4 675.0 0

5 Ashton Henderson McPherson High School 130.4 660.0 4

6 Kenny Luu Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 655.0 2

7 Brandon Le Eisenhower Tigers 129.8 635.0 1

8 Chase Martindale Goddard High School 129.6 615.0 0

9 Ethan Light Pittsburg 131.0 610.0 0

10 Landon Mundo Pioneers 128.2 570.0 0

11 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 129.4 560.0 0

12 Connor Newman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 124.8 550.0 0

13 David Albertson Eisenhower Tigers 131.6 530.0 0

14 Wyatt Carr Goddard High School 125.0 515.0 0

15 Waddie Sanford Valley Center High School 123.4 335.0 0

16 Nic Park Hays High School 131.0 320.0 0

17 Derrick Guardado Lansing Lions 128.2 250.0 0


